

MPHSP (ALOSESH) - NQB MB-NO-613/2023-24

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Strongdewan Thakur ke ghr ke samne
to chauri chauri samne ghat

DIVISION

ACIS. 432

SUB-DIVISION

Uthkash Anand Builders Pvt Ltd

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1218 ghat 210 340

1 st on A/C Bill
ABSTRACT OF COST

6

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work: - Construction of Road					
from house of Satyanarayan Thakur					
to charipatti Sansan ghat					
Block: - Baharpur					
Agency: - Utkarsh Anand Builders Pvt. Limited.					
At - Krishna Nagar, Near house of Prof. M. Thakur, Modhara					
Dist: - East Champaran					
PIN - 845401					
Agreement No: - 07 SBD/2023-24					
Date of start: - 31.01.2024					
Time of Completion: - 30.01.2025					

Details of work done: -					
(1/113)	construction of Benchmark				
	Pillars etc all complete				
	Job.				
2 NOS.	Vide TMB P-1				
	@ Rs	5038.59	Each = Rs	10,077 =	Rs
(2/114)	Construction of Reference				
	Pillars etc all complete				
	Job.				
5 NOS.	Vide TMB, P-1				
	@ Rs	2345.85	Each = Rs	11,729 =	Rs
(3/115)	Clearing and grubbing				
	road land etc all comp				
	Job.				
0.875 Hec	Vide TMB, P-1				
	@ Rs	75573.34/Hec =	Rs	66,127 =	Rs

Continuation C-0915 87933 =

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F. → B		87,733 = w
(4/118)	Excavation for roadway				
	in soil with minimal				
	means etc all comp				
	etc job.				
6.5625 m ³	vide TMB	P-2			
	@ Rs 103.96/m ³			= Rs 682 = w	
(5/121)	Construction of Granular				
	subbase by providing				
	well graded material				
	etc all complete job.				
3.75 m ³	vide TMB	P-2			
	@ Rs 3723.16/m ³			= Rs 13,962 = w	
(6/122)	Providing, laying, spreading				
	2 compacting stone aggregate				
	of specific sizes				
	to WBM G3 specification				
	etc all complete job.				
14.0625 m ³	vide TMB	P-2			
	@ Rs 6214.96/m ³			= Rs 87,398 = w	
(7/126)	Construction of unreinforced				
	plain cement concrete				
	pavement 150 grade etc				
	all complete job.				
30.00 m ³	vide TMB	P-3			
	@ Rs 9770.56/m ³			= Rs 293,117 = w	
				C.O. → Rs 4,83,092 = w	

Continuation

$\frac{10}{142}$	Dismantling of exist ⁿ structures etc all complete job.		
	Rec		
1.68 M3	wide TOMB	P-3	
	@B	1579.10/M3	= B 2,653 = w
$\frac{11}{144}$	Dismantling of exist ⁿ structures etc all complete job.		
	Cement Mortar		
24.75 M3	wide TOMB	P-3	
	@B	319.41/M3	= B 7,905 = w
			↑
		C.O	⇒ B 5,41,162 = w

Scanned by CamScanner

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F → B	11,94,045 = ₹
Add → GST @ 18%				→ B	2,14,928 = ₹
Add L. cess @ 1%				→ B	11,940 = ₹
Add S. Fee				→ B	14,120 = ₹
				Total → B	14,35,033 = ₹
Less → 0.77% w per agreement = (₹)				B	11,050 = ₹
				Total → B	14,23,983 = ₹
				<u>Sum</u>	
				4 4/24	04/04/24
				OK 11/2	A.D